

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO: W.P.No.20015 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
6.	15.06.2026	<u>GTK,J</u> It is represented that the name of Sri K.R. Srinivas, learned counsel, was wrongly printed in the cause list. Registry is directed to verify and print the name of Sri Tata Singaiah Goud, learned counsel for the petitioner in place of Sri K.R. Srinivas, learned counsel. Post next week. <u>GTK, J</u> KNN	